HYGIO PLAST BLUE DETECTABLE
PLASTERS LARGE PATCH

SPECIFICATION

SHEER

Using high stretch material with a low allergy latex free acrylic adhesive and our unique
electromagnetic foil patch enables you to have protection and detection in the food catering and
handling workplace.

Large Patch plasters give protection to a wide range of minor cuts and injuries. Supplied in a box of
50 plasters. Size 72 x 50mm

Packaging Waste
Cardboard

Cardboard

Plastic

Carton Weight:

t: 01432279612

4.50kg

Type

Inner 50
Outer 1
Inner 1

44.00
318.00

98.00
306.00

132.00
468.00

18.27
680.00
31.22




